
CARRIE'S ROUTES

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
6:55 Beavermarsh Fire Hall 3:25 Kreel
6:59 Diamond Lake Jct. 3:30 137670 Hwy 97
7:07 FS Rd. 86 3:46 Ken's Sporting Goods
7:13 Kranz St. 3:47 Potter
7:35 Ward 3:49 Hill
7:36 Hill 3:50 Ward & Main
7:38 Potter & Main 4:09 Kranz St. 
7:39 Ken's Sporting Goods 4:10 Chemult Hotel
7:45 Kreel 4:14 Beavermarsh Fire Hall

4:22 Diamond Lake Jct.
4:31 FS Rd. 86

NANCY'S ROUTES

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
7:00 Collar 3:39 Hackett/Ahern
7:10 Wagontrail 3:40 Hackett/Paul
7:25 Hoover 3:43 Hackett/Mable
7:30 Hackett/Ahern 3:44 Mable/Cheryl
7:31 Hackett/Paul 3:48 Luke/Snuffy
7:32 Hackett/Mable 3:49 Snuffy/Cheryl
7:33 Mable/Cheryl 3:51 Snuffy/Hackett
7:38 Luke/Snuffy 3:55 Willis Rd.
7:39 Snuffy/Cheryl 4:04 Collar Rd.
7:41 Snuffy/Hackett 4:12 Wagontrail
7:45 137670 Hwy 97 4:25 Hoover



BRAD'S ROUTES

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
6:35 Sunforest Mailboxes 3:35 Tom's Market
6:40 Corral Ct 3:46 Sunforest Mailboxes
6:43 10207 Split Rail 3:47 12118 Sunforest
6:44 Post Ct 3:48 Crosswood/Sunforest
6:45 Gait Ct. 3:55 Corral Ct.
6:46 10207 Split Rail 3:57 Gallop Ct.
6:47 Gallop Ct 3:58 10207 Splitrail
6:50 Birchwood/Lanewood 3:59 Post Ct.
6:51 Birchwood Stop Sign 4:00 Gait Ct.
6:53 Beechwood/Birchwood 4:03 Birchwood/Lanewood
6:55 Larchwood/Greenwood 4:04 Birchwood Stop Sign
6:57 Larchwood/Crosswood 4:05 Beechwood/Birchwood
6:58 Crosswood/Beechwood 4:07 Larchwood/Greenwood
7:00 Alderwood 4:08 Larchwood/Crosswood
7:05 12118 Sunforest 4:09 Crosswood/Beechwood
7:10 151346 Beal Rd. 4:14 151346 Beal Rd.
7:15 Howard & Thatcher 4:23 Howard & Kurtz
7:16 Midstate & Howard 4:24 Midstate & Beal
7:21 Jerry/Michael 4:28 Jerry/Michael
7:22 Jerry/Randy 4:29 Jerry/Randy
7:35 Tom's Market

RICK'S ROUTES

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
6:38 Mowich & 58 Fire Station 3:29 Chapman/Gracie
6:44 Halfway House 3:30 Ft. Jackpine/Gracies
6:56 Royce Mntn. Way 3:31 Gracie/Tumbo
6:58 Willamette Pass Inn 3:32 Jack Pine RV
7:00 Crescent Creek Cottages 3:33 Chapman
7:01 Royce Mntn. Way S. 3:46 Kaehn Rd.
7:14 Friendly Lane 3:47 Riddle Rd
7:15 Jug Drive 3:49 135287 N. Hwy 97
7:16 1425 Crescent Cut Off 3:53 Airport Rd.
7:18 Airport Rd. 3:57 1425 Crescent Cut Off
7:20 135744 Hwy 97 3:58 Mohawk
7:22 Kaehn Rd. 4:11 Royce Mntn. Way
7:23 Riddle Rd. 4:15 Willamette Pass Inn
7:26 135287 N. Hwy 97 4:18 Crescent Creek Cottages
7:36 Chapman 4:26 Halfway House
7:37 Chapman/Gracie 4:32 Fire Station Mowich
7:39 Ft. Jackpine/Gracies



7:40 Gracie & Tumbo
7:41 Jack Pine RV
7:42 Chapman


